1
Thickness Measurement Devices
DEVICE FOR THE CONTROL
OF THE THICKNESS OF
COATINGS WITH Y
MEASURING HEADS
C1FPX-XXXLV1M04LN0 - YT03L
 Features  Applications

 Aeronautics
 Medical coatings
 Housing and consumer goods
 Key values1
Parameter Symbol Value Unit
Measurable thickness range Ep 0.1 - 1000 µm
Accuracy σEp < 3% of measured thickness µm
Measurement duration tm < 1s s
Measurement distance range dm 20 – 150 mm
 References
Maximum power
(W)
Wavelength
(nm)
Reference
1 455 C1FP1-455LV1M04LN0 - YT03L
1 1470 C1FP1-1470LV1M04LN0 - YT03L
3 1550 C1FP3-15500LV1M04LN0 - YT03L
1 980 C1FP1-980LV1M04LN0 - YT03L
4 980 C1FP4-980LV1M04LN0 - YT03L
10 980 C1FP10-980LV1M04LN0 - YT03L
20 980 C1FP20-980LV1M04LN0 - YT03L
150 980 C1FP150-980LV1M04LN0 - YT03L
2
 Repeatability by thickness range1
Thickness range
(µm)

Weight of head of
measurement
mh 180 g
 Available spot sizes and measurement distances
Spot
diameter
(mm)
Measurement
distance
(mm)
Reference of the front lens Typical tolerances on distance (mm)1
Paint, adhesives,
polymer coatings…
Metallic, ceramic…
coatings
0.3 20 SP03-FL-WD20-SD0.3 ±2 ±0.5
0.7 20 SP03-FL-WD20-SD0.7 ±2 ±0.5
2.5 20 SP03-FL-WD20-SD2.5 ±2 ±0.5
4.9 20 SP03-FL-WD20-SD4.9 ±2 ±0.5
6.5 20 SP03-FL-WD20-SD6.5 ±2 ±0.5
0.8 40 SP03-FL-WD40-SD0.8 ±4 ±1
2.3 40 SP03-FL-WD40-SD2.3 ±4 ±1
3.3 40 SP03-FL-WD40-SD3.3 ±4 ±1
10 40 SP03-FL-WD40-SD10.0 ±4 ±1
12 40 SP03-FL-WD40-SD12.0 ±4 ±1
8.8 100 SP03-FL-WD100-SD8.3 ±10 ±4
11.8 150 SP03-FL-WD150-SD11.8 ±20 ±10
6 4502 SP03-FL-WD450-SD6.0 ±100 ±20
3
 Signal testing software view
 Fast calibration software view